	Home | IC Distributors  | About Us | Contact Us
Location : Home  >  I > IALHK11-1REC5R-39182-40
	IALHK11-1REC5R-39182-40 (Sensata Technologies/Airpax)
		    Part Number:
            IALHK11-1REC5R-39182-40
		    Manufacturer:
            Sensata Technologies/Airpax
		    Description:
            CIRCUIT BREAKER MAG-HYDR LEVER
		    Category:
            Circuit Protection
		    Family:
            Circuit Breakers
		    Lifecycle:
            Non-Stock
		    RoHS:
            Lead free / RoHS Compliant
		Reference Price :
$ 162.93000 (This price is for reference only)
		 IALHK11-1REC5R-39182-40 datasheet(pdf) download
        Request for Quote
        		Need Parts : 	 *	Need Q'ty : 	  *
	Mfg : 	 	Target Unit Price (us$) :
	Your Name : 	  *	Email : 	  *
	Tel : 	  *	Company Name :
	Message :
	    IALHK11-1REC5R-39182-40  distributors
	        Relate Part Number
XL-5530-LW300-S-R PUI Audio, Inc.  SIREN 6-16VDC 2.0KHZ/4.0KHZ BRCK
HHR-300CHF2 Panasonic - BSG  BATTERY PACK 2.4V 3100MAH NIMH
1564B2CG1 Hammond Manufacturing  CONSOLE STEEL 24.5X22.6X49
553S3P36 Conxall/Switchcraft  CBL STR FEMALE-R/A MALE 3POS 3'
394P4S4S.3 Conxall/Switchcraft  SPLITTER Y MALE-2 FEMALE 4POS
255103-01-12.00 Amphenol Connex  CABLE ASSY STR PLUG RG316 12"
MDM-21SH005L ITT Cannon  MICRO 21POS SKT 30"
687720152002 Wurth Electronics Inc  CABLE FFC .5MM TYPE 2 20P 152MM
0982660246 Molex Inc  CBL 22POS 0.5MM JMPR TYPE D 10"
H4BXT-10112-A1 Hirose Electric Co Ltd  JUMPER-H9992TR/A3047A/X 12"
H2AXG-10102-R6 Hirose Electric Co Ltd  JUMPER-H1503TR/A3049R/X 2"
M3DDA-1606R 3M  IDC CABLE - MKR16A/MC16M/MKR16A
C3DES-2618M CW Industries  IDC CABLE - CKR26S/AE26M/CCE26S
8132/06 100 3M  CABLE 6 COND FLAT POWER .156"
6374 SL001 Alpha Wire  CBL COMM 3PAIR 22AWG SLATE 1000'
C6101A.41.10 General Cable/Carol Brand  1P/18 16/30TC UNSH TYPE CM 1000'
218014-010 TE Connectivity  HOOK-UP STRND 20AWG WHITE
RKWDE-16-15-BK Essentra Components  CINCH STRAP W/ END GROMMET, HOOK
HST1.5-48-5-2Y Panduit Corp  HEAT SHRINK THICK ADH RED
2856265 Phoenix Contact  BASE ELEMENT
IUGF62-35468-50 Sensata Technologies/Airpax  CIR BRKR MAG-HYDR LEVER
482-G700-R1M1-Z0S0-40A E-T-A  CIR BRKR THRM 40A 115VAC 28VDC
TA45-ABDWFJ17C0 Schurter Inc  CIR BRKR THRM 1.7A 240VAC 60VDC
FWK-5A20F Cooper Bussmann  FUSE 5A 750V 20X127MM FERRULE
01530009Z Littelfuse Inc  FUSE HOLDER BLADE 32V 15A PCB
HPF-FF Cooper Bussmann  FUSE HLDR CART 480V 20A PNL MNT
BK/HTB-64I Cooper Bussmann  FUSE HLDR CART 250V 20A PNL MNT
FX0367/1 Bulgin  FUSE HLDR CART 250V 10A PNL MNT
0034.6816 Schurter Inc  FUSE 1.25A 250V 8.5X8.5 T 18.8
0ZCE0010FF2G Bel Fuse Inc  PTC RESTTBLE 0.10A 15V CHIP 0805
TS600-400F-2 TE Connectivity  POLYSWITCH PTC RESET 0.40A SMD
PESD5V0F1BL,315 NXP Semiconductors  TVS DIODE 5.5VWM 15VC SOD882
5.0SMDJ36A-T7 Littelfuse Inc  TVS DIODE 36VWM 58.1VC SMD
TV04A201J-HF Comchip Technology  TVS DIODE 200VWM 324VC SMA
SMDA03C-7E3/TR7 Microsemi Commercial Components Group  TVS DIODE 3.3VWM 9VC 8SOIC
MSMCJLCE90AE3 Microsemi HI-REL [MIL]  TVS DIODE 90VWM 146VC DO214AB
MXLSMLG8.0CAE3 Microsemi HI-REL [MIL]  TVS DIODE 8VWM 13.6VC DO215AB
MRT100KP160A Microsemi HI-REL [MIL]  TVS DIODE 160VWM 315VC CASE5A
V130LC20BPX2855 Littelfuse Inc  VARISTOR 184V 6.5KA DISC 20MM
S14K50G5 EPCOS Inc  VARISTOR 73.8V 4.5KA DISC 14MM
	IALHK11-1REC5R-39182-40  keywords
	    	IALHK11-1REC5R-39182-40
	IALHK11-1REC5R-39182-40  Sensata Technologies/Airpax
	IALHK11-1REC5R-39182-40  pdf
	IALHK11-1REC5R-39182-40  datasheet
	IALHK11-1REC5R-39182-40  price
	IALHK11-1REC5R-39182-40  distributor
	electronic components IALHK11-1REC5R-39182-40
	IALHK11-1REC5R-39182-40  Circuit Protection
	IALHK11-1REC5R-39182-40  Circuit Breakers
	IALHK11-1REC5R-39182-40  CIRCUIT BREAKER MAG-HYDR LEVER
	IALHK11-1REC5R-39182-40
Copyright  © Find IC Datasheet 2007-2017 FICPDF.COM . All Rights Reserved .